
AL-AMEEN CENTRAL SCHOOL, KARUNAGAPPALLY 

CALENDER ACTIVITIES FOR THE ACADAMIC YEAR     2023-2024 
MONTH

  

DATE DAY EVENTS 

April 27,28 Thus,Fri Teachers Orientation Classes 

May 4 Thurs Class begins IX, X 

May 25 Thurs Staff Meeting. 

May 29 Mon Staff Meeting (Time Table Distribution) 

June 1,3 Thur, Sat Staff Meeting . 

June 5 MON Re-Opening I – X, Environment Day Celebration 

June 7 WED Staff Meeting with Management . 

June 8 THURS World Ocean Day 

June 12 MON PTA Meeting 

June 14 WED World Blood Donor Day 

June  19 MON Reading Day 

June 21 WED Yoga Day Celebration. Special Assembly. 

June 23 FRI PT 1 begins for Class IX and X 

June  26 MON Anti Drug Day 

June  27 TUES Bakrid Celebration. 

June  28 WED Bakrid Holiday 

July 1 SAT Doctors Day 

July 3 MON International Plastic Bag free day . 

July 4 TUE Investiture Ceremony 

July 6 THUR Inauguration of Clubs 

July 8 SAT PTA Meeting 

July 10 MON PT1 Begins for Class 1 to 8 

July 11 TUE World Population Day 

July 12 WED Malala Day 

July  17 MON Karkkidaka Vaavu Holiday. 

July 20 THURS International Moon Day -Awareness class for Students 

July 22 SAT Training Programme for Teachers- NEP 

July  26 WED Kargil Vijay Diwas 

July  28 FRI Muharram Holiday 

July 29 SAT Open House 

Aug 1 TUES PT 2 for class IX and X 

Aug 6 Mon Hiroshima Day 

Aug 9 Thurs Nagasaki & Quit India Day 

Aug 10,11 THUR Inauguration of Co-Curricular activities. 

Aug 14 MON Independence day celebration. 



Aug 15 TUES Independence day Holiday 

Aug 16,17 Wed, Thurs Literary competitions(Non- stage Item)  

Aug 18 Fri PT 2 for class I to VIII Begins 

Aug 25 Fri  Onam Celebrations 

Aug 26 Sat School Closes for Onam Vacation 

Sept 1 Fri School Re-Opens After Onam Holiday 

Sep 5 Tues Teachers Day 

Sep 6 Wed Sree Krishna Jayanthi Holiday 

Sept 8 FRI International literacy Day. 

Sep 16 Sat World Ozone Day 

Sep 18 Mon Half yearly Exam for class IX & X 

Sep 20 Wed Sports Meet 

Sep 22 Fri SreeNarayana Guru Samadhi Holiday 

Sep 27 Wed Milad - E- Sherief Holiday 

Sep 28 Thurs Health & Nutrition Class for Students 

Sep 29 Fri World Heart Day 

Oct 2 Mon Gandhi Jayanthi Celebration  

Oct 9 Mon Half yearly Exam for class I to VIII 

Oct 14 Sat Food Fest 

Oct 16 Mon World Food Day .  

Oct 23 Mon Pooja Holiday 

Oct 24 Tues U N Day 

Oct 31 Tues National Unity Day 

Nov 1 Wed Kerala Piravi Celebration. 
PT3 Class IX and X 

Nov  12 Sun Diwali 

Nov  14 Tues Children’s day Celebrations. 

Nov 19 Sun National Integration Day 

Nov 25 Sat Quiz Competition (Constitution of India) 

Nov 26 Sun Constitution Day 

Dec 1 Fri World Aids Day , Revision Test Series begins for Class  IX & X. 

Dec 4 Mon PT3 Class I  to VIII 

Dec 5 Tues Soil  Day 

Dec 10 Sun Human Rights Day 



Dec 20 Wed Submission of Assignment ,Projects and  records Class IX-X 

Dec 22 Fri X’ Mas Day Celebration . 

Jan  2 Tue Mannam Jayanthi 

Jan 8 Mon Model Exam I – (IX , X) 

Jan 12 Fri National Youth Day 

Jan 13 Sat Annual Day 

Jan  15 Mon Pongal  

Jan 17 Wed PT4  Class I  to VIII, Model Exam II – (IX , X) 

Jan 26 Fri Republic Day Celebrations 

Feb 4 Sun World Cancer Day 

Feb 5 Mon Awareness Program for students 

Feb 28 Wed  National science day. 

March 8 Fri International Women’s Day, Mahashivarathri 

March 11 Mon Evaluation  Begins 

March 18 Mon Annual Exam (I - VIII) 

March 22 Fri Word Water Day 

March  29 Fri Good Friday 

 

 


